

GIRO CREDIT

GiroCredit Bank (Schweiz) AG
CH-8039 Zürich - Brandschenkestr. 41

TARAPACA INVESTMENTS LTD
C/O HR. THOMAS WESTERMEIER
BECKENHOFSTRASSE 13

8006 ZUERICH

/56

8039 ZUERICH 1.10.92

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 1.10.92 US DOLLARS

COMP.ACC.+ SUBPART

US\$ 31.346.01 PROFINA

NR. 100,695/01,09 PAGE-NR. 1

DATE	TEXT		DEBIT	CREDIT	VALUE	BALANCE
14. 4.83	TRANSFER PROFINA PRODUCTION FINANZIERUNGS	F		30,048.26	30. 3.83	30,048.26
28. 6.83	INTEREST	F		979.07	30. 6.83	31,027.33
3. 8.83	INTEREST 30.6.83-29.7.83	F		318.68	29. 7.83	31,346.01
29. 9.83	TRANSFER	F		713.12	30. 9.83	32,059.13
29. 3.84	TRANSFER	F		2,040.31	30. 3.84	34,099.44
27. 9.84	INTEREST 100.399.08.08	F		2,238.41	28. 9.84	36,337.85
28. 3.85	INTEREST 100.399.08.08	F		2,357.26	29. 3.85	38,695.11
27. 9.85	INTEREST 100.399.08.08 E.V.P.30.9.85	F		2,073.95	30. 9.85	40,769.06
26. 3.86	INTEREST 100.399.08.08 E.V.	F		1,782.80	31. 3.86	42,551.86
29. 9.86	INTEREST PER 30.09.86 -39908-1-	F		1,693.01	30. 9.86	44,244.87
30. 3.87	INTEREST E.V.P.31.3.87-39908-1-	F		1,436.14	31. 3.87	45,681.01
30. 9.87	INTEREST E.V. PER 30.9.87 -39908-1-	F		1,513.75	30. 9.87	47,194.76
30. 3.88	INTEREST RES.DUE PMT. PROFINA -39908-1-	F		1,792.60	31. 3.88	48,987.36
29. 9.88	INTEREST RES.DUE PMT -39908-1-	F		1,623.30	30. 9.88	50,610.66
30. 3.89	INTEREST RES. DUE PMT. PROFINA -39908-1-	F		1,881.85	31. 3.89	52,492.51
29. 9.89	INTEREST 100.399.08.08	F		2,198.79	29. 9.89	54,691.30
30. 3.90	INTEREST U.U.R. -39908-1-	F		1,911.56	30. 3.90	56,602.86
27. 9.90	INTEREST U.U.R. -39908-1-	F		1,852.14	28. 9.90	58,455.00
27. 3.91	INTEREST U.U.R. -39908-1-	F		1,812.41	28. 3.91	60,267.41
27. 9.91	INTEREST 9 5/8 % P.A. U.U.R.	F		1,558.81	30. 9.91	61,826.22
31. 3.92	INTEREST U.U.R. -39908-1-	F		1,394.25	31. 3.92	63,220.47
30. 9.92	INTEREST U.U.R. "PRO MEMORIA" -39908-1-	F		1,234.90	30. 9.92	64,455.37

NEW BALANCE

64,455.37